Provisional bid bond ;#.g
Each bidder must attach to his administrative documents, a bid b6nd èstablished by 4-àÏÈt-rate bank dr
any other structure approved by the Ministry of Finance and whose list appears in doëÜinent 12 of the
DAO, in the amount of 440,000 (Four hundred and forty thousand) CFA francs per Irot, valid for
thirty (30) days beyond the original date ofvalidity of the offers. ::?}: „

onsultation of the bidd ocuiiien

::ilt::ean::EE:=:u::erh:nllIT::niE : liV ofWINA) with 1
and hours a tlle Municipa Procurement
ished.

10. Acqujsition of the file